
2-Mar

3-Mar

4-Mar

5-Mar

6-Mar

7-Mar

8-Mar

9-Mar

10-Mar

11-Mar

12-Mar

13-Mar

14-Mar

15-Mar

16-Mar

17-Mar

18-Mar

19-Mar

20-Mar

21-Mar

22-Mar

23-Mar

24-Mar

25-Mar

26-Mar

Repentance

Beginning the Journey: Prayer

Beginning the Journey: Scripture

Beginning the Journey: Quiet Time

With Others

Learning from Others

Sharing with Others

In mission with Others

Using gifts with Others

Complimentary Gifts

Building the Body of Christ

The Message

God in Three Persons

Human Condition of Sin

Evil

Prevenient Grace

Justifying Grace

Sanctifying Grace

Transformation

Conversion

Reconciliation

Redemption

New Wine New Wineskins

Holy Spirit

Fruits of the Spirit

Mark 1:15

Matthew 6:9-13

Psalm 119:105

Mark 1:35-39

Matthew 4:18-25

Proverbs 27:17

Acts 4:32-35

Acts 9:26-28

Ephesians 4:11-12

Acts 6:1-7

1 Cor 12:12-14,27

Luke 4:14-21

John 14:16-17

Romans 3:23

Ephesians 6:10-18

Luke 15:11-31

1 John 1:7

Matthew 5:48

Matthew 16:21-28

Acts 9:9-18

2 Cor 5:18-21

Job 19:25

Mark 2:18-22

Acts 1:8

Galatians 5:22-23



Becoming more Like Christ

Faith and Mustard Seed

Forgiving 70x7

Loving Your Enemies

Take Up Your Cross

Hope Through Suffering

Seek the Kingdom

Serving Christ

Humility

Obedience

Presence

Witness

Giving

Gifts

Holy Week: The Triumphal Entry

Cursing the Fig Tree

Cleanse the Temple

At the Feet of Jesus

Last Supper

Garden to the Cross

Waiting

He Is Risen

27-Mar

28-Mar

29-Mar

30-Mar

31-Mar

1-Apr

2-Apr

3-Apr

4-Apr

5-Apr

6-Apr

7-Apr

8-Apr

9-Apr

10-Apr

11-Apr

12-Apr

13-Apr

14-Apr

15-Apr

16-Apr

17-Apr

BIBLE: Read and reflect on the Scripture.
DISCIPLE: How is this prompting me to be more 
like Jesus today?
ACTION: What will I do differently today to follow 
Jesus?

Join us for Sunday Worship in-person or online 
8am  ·  9:30am  ·  11am  ·  11:07am

Colossians 1:1-14

Matthew 16:7-20

Matthew 18:21-22

Matthew 5:43-47

Luke 9:23-24

Romans 5:3b-5

Matthew 6:33

Romans 12:1-8

Ephesians 2:5-11

John 14:15

Luke 10:25-37

Matthew 28:16-20

Matthew 6:21

1 Peter 4:10-11

Luke 19:28-40

Matt 6:9-13

Mark 11:15-19

Mark 14:3-9

Luke 22:19-20

Mark 14:32-42

Luke 23:50-56

Luke 24:1-12




