

2-Mar	Repentance	Mark 1:15
3-Mar	Beginning the Journey: Prayer	Matthew 6:9-13
4-Mar	Beginning the Journey: Scripture	Psalm 119:105
5-Mar	Beginning the Journey: Quiet Time	Mark 1:35-39
6-Mar	With Others	Matthew 4:18-25
7-Mar	Learning from Others	Proverbs 27:17
8-Mar	Sharing with Others	Acts 4:32-35
9-Mar	In mission with Others	Acts 9:26-28
10-Mar	Using gifts with Others	Ephesians 4:11-12
11-Mar	Complimentary Gifts	Acts 6:1-7
12-Mar	Building the Body of Christ	1 Cor 12:12-14,27
13-Mar	The Message	Luke 4:14-21
14-Mar	God in Three Persons	John 14:16-17
15-Mar	Human Condition of Sin	Romans 3:23
16-Mar	Evil	Ephesians 6:10-18
17-Mar	Prevenient Grace	Luke 15:11-31
18-Mar	Justifying Grace	1 John 1:7
19-Mar	Sanctifying Grace	Matthew 5:48
20-Mar	Transformation	Matthew 16:21-28
21-Mar	Conversion	Acts 9:9-18
22-Mar	Reconciliation	2 Cor 5:18-21
23-Mar	Redemption	Job 19:25
24-Mar	New Wine New Wineskins	Mark 2:18-22
25-Mar	Holy Spirit	Acts 1:8
26-Mar	Fruits of the Spirit	Galatians 5:22-23





27-Mar	Becoming more Like Christ	Colossians 1:1-14
28-Mar	Faith and Mustard Seed	Matthew 16:7-20
29-Mar	Forgiving 70x7	Matthew 18:21-22
30-Mar	Loving Your Enemies	Matthew 5:43-47
31-Mar	Take Up Your Cross	Luke 9:23-24
1-Apr	Hope Through Suffering	Romans 5:3b-5
2-Apr	Seek the Kingdom	Matthew 6:33
3-Apr	Serving Christ	Romans 12:1-8
4-Apr	Humility	Ephesians 2:5-11
5-Apr	Obedience	John 14:15
6-Apr	Presence	Luke 10:25-37
7-Apr	Witness	Matthew 28:16-20
8-Apr	Giving	Matthew 6:21
9-Apr	Gifts	1 Peter 4:10-11
10-Apr	Holy Week: The Triumphal Entry	Luke 19:28-40
11-Apr	Cursing the Fig Tree	Matt 6:9-13
12-Apr	Cleanse the Temple	Mark 11:15-19
13-Apr	At the Feet of Jesus	Mark 14:3-9
14-Apr	Last Supper	Luke 22:19-20
15-Apr	Garden to the Cross	Mark 14:32-42
16-Apr	Waiting	Luke 23:50-56
17-Apr	He Is Risen	Luke 24:1-12

BIBLE: Read and reflect on the Scripture.

DISCIPLE: How is this prompting me to be more like Jesus today?

ACTION: What will I do differently today to follow Jesus?

Join us for Sunday Worship in-person or online 8am • 9:30am • 11am • 11:07am

